INSTALLATION, DELIVERY & 1st YEARS 
MAINTENANC 

Pcs 2 377,400 7,54,800  

2 TRAINING OF TEACHERS (TTP). Pcs 2 41,300 82,600  

3 MONITORING & EVALUATION Pcs 2 41,300 82,600  

4 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRAC Pcs  NIL   

Total: (Inclusive of all GST/taxes)  9,20,000/-    

Amount (in Words): Rupees Nine Lakhs Twenty Thousand  only   

Delivery TimeLine Mode of Delivery  

Delivery start date from vendor:  30th Aug 2023 
Expected date all materials will reach Destination:  
15th  Sep 2023 

By Road  

Despatch To 
CRY-Child Rights and You,  
Madhavi Mansion 12/3-1 , Bachammal Road,